DAIL 04142016 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000033962
APPLICANT  ROBERT CORBET1 PHONIE 386-304-1340
ADDRESS 26 HOWARD STREF 1 LIVE OAK o 32064
OWNER MATTHEW CLARK PHONI 407-832-1039
ADDRI'SS 457 SESEAWOLE WAY HIGH SPRINGS 1 32643
CONTRACTOR ROBERT CORBI 11 PITONY 380-304-1340
LOCATION Ol PROPERTY H-S L SPRIT LOOP. L BIBLE CAMP. L SEAWOLE WAY, A

DEAD IND. DRIVE ON RIGH |

IYPE DEVELOPMENT MH.UTILIEY LSTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR ARFA FOTAL AREA HIGH ] STORILS
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PIITCH FH OOR
LAND USE & ZONING ESA 2 MAN HEIGH T 33
Minimum Set Back Requirments: SIREET-IRONI 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDI 25.00
NOCEX.D.UL 0 I'LOOB ZONI Al DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO 16-003
PARCEL D 35-65-17-09859-801 SUBDIVISION  HAWKS RIDGIl- ACRES
LOT 1 BILOCK PIEASE UNIT 0 TOTAI \(%l S 1350,

— — E— ﬁ / —

an / ./ .
DIT015386 }C'{/;{f LL,/-— / é{ %ﬁ%

Cubvert Permit No Culvert Wanver Contractor's [ icense Number T Applicant Owner Contractor
LXISTING 16-0203-1 BS ™ N
Driveway Connection Septic Fank Number — TU & Zoning cheched by Approved for Issuance New Resident Time STUP No

COMMENTS:  MINIMUM FINISHED TLOOR FLEVATION 55 NEED ELEVATION CERITEICA T
BIFORI POWER
P RISE RECD Cheek £ or Cash 8216

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY

Temporarny Power l'oundation Maonolithic

(tooter Shaby)

date‘app. by date/app. by date app. by

Under stab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing Nailing

date‘app. by date app. by dateapp. by

'raming Insulation

date/app. by date app, by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Fectcal rough-in
date‘app. Iy date app.
Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (1 intel) ool
date‘app. by daterapp. by dateapp. by
Permanent power C.O Tinal Culvert
date/app. by dateapp. by date app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M T tie downs, blocking. clectricits and plumbi
) i ing. y and plumbing
“datapp By date app. by dateapp. by
Reconnection RV Re-1a0t
date’app. by date app. by date’app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FLE $ (.00 CERTIFICATION FIE S 0.00 SURCHARGE FLE S 0.00
MISC. FEES § 300.00 ZONING CERT.IEES 5000 FIRETEE S 118.56 WASTLFEE S 96.54
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FIE S 3000 FLOOD ZONL FLES 2500 CULVIRIFEL $ ___ _ TOTALFEE 640.10
N
INSPECTORS OFFICT A CLERKS OFFICH

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO

THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY.
NOTICE: ALL OTHER APPLICABLE STATE OR FEDERAL PERMITS SHALL BE OBTAINED BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF THIS
PERMITTED DEVELOPMENT.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR

IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN

APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



PERMIT APPLICATION /| MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only (Revised 7-1-15) Zoning Ofﬁcia@g@uilding Official ] SA?Aé
AP¥ /L[ 5 -~ S0 Date Received_ 3> ~ 2Y-/ b B/ Permit#__ %392 l! l
Flood Zone A ﬁ Development Permit 25 Zoning : , Land Use Plan Map Catego @
Comments Pust_Aave ZF clevotion Copd bioste € GS W [ ﬂisr, C.n}'f' o T

DAH - /!e 0,003
FEMA Map# OSC?- C _Elevation___$ 2 Finished Floor 55, River 2»7((14- In Floodway A0

f)?prded Deed or)zl/Property Appralse:?ﬂ/&‘ute Plan @ﬁ# ,(a‘ O 7 OZ t 0 Well-lotter—-OR-
b

isting well 0O Land Owner Affidavit Installer Authorization D.FWGemp—lettoaL%pp Fee Paid
D DOT Approval 0 Parent Parcel # O STUP-MH 11 App

O EHisville Water Sys dz@sessmenmn Property OS-Out-County—1lnCounty VﬁW -
A

LY
61_1.’&’ U=V A7t )l{fué

Property D # 39~ (6517 -Oqgj‘i’ Subd|V|S|on quks%‘u{jg, Acces  tow 4

= New Mobile Home___ X Used MobileHome______ MHSized¥ X 5dvear A0\ b
«  Applicant _ Qow &N\@QM’ Phone#_ LY K32 [069
-/ Address _ 467 SE Seawolt Wa Y H {c'}lr\ SP('?W s, F¢ 22043

“E“
'f“

= Name of Property Owner__{ "\ tHew Clack Phone# Ho71 R32 {05 9
= 911 Address__ 467 SE Seanof Way chk Spungs L 320G 3
= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - ! Clay Electricy

(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy

Name of Owner of Mobile Home MQ{H\{LN Cla ck Phone# D] %32 IOSQ
Address X532 Tuscarpra Tead  MaitHand ,, FL 3375)

Relationship to Property Owner __Saamé& ?&f S 6N

Current Number of Dwellings on Property (@)

= Lot Size Total Acreage_ [ 3.5
* Do you : Have Existing Drlv? or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
= (Blue Road ¢ Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) {Not existing but do not need a Culvert)

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home__ Y¢S - +\~o, QX\yHr\e "\qs C\\f‘ﬁ‘\cly ,‘M
* Driving Directions to the Property Hw‘l H4 J\‘c; SE SD( te LOOP tun

Cost on o SE Rible C«‘\"'\D St .8 miles “"L SE Scgwolf vay
tutn lebt, then 064 Qgain, HS7 (¢ at dend end . Duve

WY on ( lq\'\+

=  Name of Licensed Dealer/Instalier ('Qﬂtﬁ m;;bgg £ Q@W» “Phone # AU 364 12M 0 1

. Installers Address__ 110 Wouwnrd SEZ e Cal. £ 20064
. License Number_ DH10152€6 /1 Installation Decal #___ 33%%¢1

Spoke do W atthew Clark 4610 U
T W egpor0 Fiqoi10

N s



- PERMIT WORKSHEET
PERMIT NUMBER

! i ¥ - New H
Installer Corbett mgmgm Center | cense # Df:o_uwvmer ew Home

Home installed to tha Manufacturei's __._ﬂm__m:or Manual

Address of home L‘md S5 Mpﬂf §~ﬂ WAy Home is installed in accordance wilh Rule 15-C J

being inslalled I

?p(/ 94,(5 < “\ﬂ\ wu D.olw . Single wide
Manufacturer O&lL\f\j r> _.m:mi X width .zwAO K.‘ w MW Double wide

NOTE: if :oEn is a single wide 3: aurt ane half of-the blacking plan : Triple/Quad
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (hew or used)
where the sidewall ties exceed 5t 4 in . ﬂ.\

page 1t of 2 q

ﬂ Used Home 0

[] windZonetl []  WindZonelit [

X |mstaltation Decal # - N\\uu N O.HJ\

X

U Serial # QD.W 5

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES

Installer's initials
. a“”m mmmwﬂ 16" x 16" [181/2 x 18 1/2"| 20" x 20| 22"x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
Typical pier spacing g : (256) (342) ooy | (a84y | (576) (676)
weral XI SYSTFM BY TIE DOWN ENG capacity | (sain)
9w N 1000 psi 3 47 5 6 A 8
< > Show localions of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psf 4'6" 6 7 8’ g g
_ L orguoseat (Use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psl 6 g8 g8 LY ) 8’
™ 2500 pst 76" g B N ) )
3000 psf g8’ g 8 :§ a8 g
o . 3500 psf 8 g8 8’ 8 g g
] [] j * interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing lable.
- L L B [ PIER PAD SIZES u [ POPULAR PAD SIZES |
. |-beam pier pad size Mb X Nb x1 _ Pad Size Sq in
1 ] [] [ ] ] I “oh x % 1 16 x 16 756
. || L] ] L] 1 Perimeler pier pad size X AX 16 x18 288
18.5x 18,5 3472
AT -E T - T Olher pier pad sizes 16 x 225 360
i i @ : B (required by the mfg.) 17 x 22 374
T _ r; - \. T3 1714 x26 774 348
] (] ] ] ] -~ Draw the approximate iocations of marriage 20 x 20 400
— O = ] ] ] N T i wall openings 4 foot or grealer Use this T7 3776 X 25 3/16 | 441
maranae wall piers vathin 2° ot end of honie par Rule 15C _ _ m<3.co_ lo show the plers. 17 172x25 172 446
. - S 24 x 24 576
] ] I ] List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 x 26 676
] u 1 ] o ] and therr pier pad sizes cm_oi.. ANCHoRS ]
Opening Pier pad size

_ :”mm FUxAxl

an o~ st

[ FRAME TIES |

within 2' of end of home

spaced al 5" 4" oc YeS
[ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | [ _ovker TiES ]
Number
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall H
: : : $fRY. R di fdl g D : J : . oL Manufacturer mmm;cmmm Longitudinal
w = : ORI SRS NPT PRI A - I Lo Pl s o2 Ttz YoeE g F Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall s 4
i et _ b m O} P mEzo ELE ml i S S Manufacturer Tie g@m Shearwall K



- g PERMIT WORKSHEET page 2 of 2 ;
PERMIT NUMBER
ﬁ . - T Site Pieparation
L POCKET PENETROMETER TEST - |
Debris and aryanic maleiial removed __ €S .
The packet penetromeler lests are rounded down lo wgnmw Waler drainage. Naljur ol Swale Pad Other
or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil _

wilhout lesling. '

X _20C0 X _000 X 2600

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

~ 0~

1. Tesl the perimeter of the home al 6 |ocations.
2. Take lhe reading at the depth of the fooler.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, lake the lowest .
reading and round down to that increiment.

X _ Do X _ard> X 2000

Fastaning muilti wide units

Flaor: Type Fastener w\m..Hmm Lenglh: >" Spacing: 16" (C

Walls:  Type Fastener. _ 8 screw Length: __3" Spacing' 24" (C

Roof: Type Fastener: _3/§ Hmm Length: __ 8" Spacing: 16" (C
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8° wide, galvanized meial slrip
will be centered over lhe peak of the roof and faslened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on cenler on bolh sides of the centerline.

Guskel {wuulharpraofing requlrement)

[ TORQUE PROBE TEST ]

The resulls of the lorque probe lest is wN_ inch pounds or check
here If you are declaring 3' anchors without lesiing . Altest
showing 275 inch pounds or iess will require 4 faol anchors,

Note: A stale approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 f.
anchors are allowed al the sidewall localions. | understand 5 il
anchors are required al all cenlerine tie points where the lerque tesl
reading is 275 cr less and where the mobile home manufaciurer may

requires anchors with 4000 ibolgding capacity.
.. Instalier's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER
Corbett's Mohile Home Center

Insialter Name

I'understand a properly installed gaskel is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that ..ondensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poory inslalled or no gasket being inslalled. | understand a strip

of lape will nol serve as a gasket.
installer's inilials h h
—

Type gasket __Foam L {nstalled:
Belween Floors Yes m
Belween Walls Yes

Pg._8
Boltom of ridgebeam Yes X

Waatherproofing

The bollomboard will bz repaired and/or taped. Yes_ X pPg. 21
Siding on unils is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes X
Fireplace chinney inslalled so as nol to allow intrusion of rain waler. Yes X

Miscellaneous

Dale Tested

2-22-(p

Elactrical

-onnect eleclrical conduclors belween mulli-wide unils, but not to the main power
curce. This includes the bonding wire belwesn mult-wide units. Py _14

Skirting lo be inslalled. Yes X No

Oryer vent mslalled oulside of skifting. Yes __ N/A X
Range downflow venl mstalled outside of skirting. Yes T N/A X
Orain lines supported at 4 fool intervals. Yes X
Electrical crossovers protected. Yes ___ x

Olher :

Plumbing

onnect all sewer drains to an exisling sewer lap or septic lank Pg. 15

‘onnecl all potable waler supply piping to wm existing waler meler, water lap, or cther
wdepencent water supply systems  Pyg.

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is urate and true based on the
manufacturer's installation insuctigns ayd or Rule 15C-1 & 2

~~

~n~ e~

fem e v v o

[l S AP NPEN

- -

N T Y



SITE PLAN CHECKLIST
____1) Property Dimensions

___?2) Footprint of proposed and existing structures (including decks), label these with existing addresses

___3) Distance from structures to all property lines

___4) Location and size of easements

___5) Driveway path and distance at the entrance to the nearest property line
___6) Location and distance from any waters; sink holes; wetlands; and etc.
___7) Show slopes and or drainage paths

___8) Arrow showing North direction
SITE PLAN EXAMPLE

Revised 7/1/15

-------------------- Show Your Road Name - -« ~ = e = mim o mim s mim c o e s mm = m e e

< 809 *
10

(My Property) oP® !
‘5‘ X ‘

NOTE:

This site plan can be
copied and used with
the 911 Addressing 325
Dept. application X l

- 0392 apoR $0300.- - .

/_/_5\}"/
410 I

forms. - ?
60 /
/]\North l
| “ 328" —
] S ahe ! :
i i
K _ M-FE =SS R
| J.1D2¢ - A D 3%
: T ' R i AR
& |
/ | 0 ’
L SRS =3
5%&( uin_)




Britt Surveying and Mapping, LLC
2086 SW Main Blvd Ste 112 e Lake City, FL 32025
386-752-7163 P @ 386-752-5573 F  www brittsurvey.com

04/04/16

L-24037

Re: Lot 1 Hawks Ridge Phase 2
To Whom It May Concern:

There is a benchmark set on Lot 1 as a spike in a 24 oak tree whose elevation is established to be
55.00 feet. The elevation of the center of the building pad located on Lot 1 is 53.3 feet. The
lowest elevation of the building pad is 52.2 feet and the highest grade of the building pad is found
to be 53.6 feet.

Sincerely,

()
. Scott Britt
LS 5757



COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

WAL A

Instalter License Holder Name

only,

457 Sg&  Seawsolt Wouy, NghSprigs

.give this authority for the job address show below

fL B2kY43
and | do certify that

Job Address

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control

and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

Printed Name of Authorized
Person

Signature of Authorized
Person

Authorized Person is...
(Check one)

Matr Clowrke

Mt d__

Agent ___ Officer
Z Property Owner

____Agent ___ Officer
____ Property Owner

___Agent _ Officer
____Property Owner

|, the license holder, realize that | am responsible for ali permits purchased, and all work done

under my license and | am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and

Local Ordinances.

| understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that | have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.

Do 1S538 | 31631 il

License Number Date

i 4
itense Holders Signdture {Notarized)

NOTARY INFORMATION:

STATE OF: _ Florida COUNTY OF: S unconneé

The above license holder, whose name is -Rober% CO'(‘ b@H’ ,
personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced identification |
,20_1Lp,

(type of 1.D.) onthis o  day of__{N\crcin

~

wl o

NOTARY'S SIGNATURE

" WENDI TULLIS

\\E\SF:I'"'L" ", e*' . State of Florid
X 1 ate of Florida
g c(_ My Comm. Expires May 9, 2018

§ RIS commission # FF 094619

NG _Bonded Through National Notary Assn.

PREa S ST s ]




WARRANTY DEED

(STATUTORY FORM - SECTION 689.02, F.S)
This document prepared by and to be returned to:
Kyle E. Petteway

Grunder & Petteway, P. A.

23349 NW (CR 236, Suite 10 csgs"zg?ezﬁgggao*:ﬂmomﬁm 11 10AM
. . . mp-
High Springs, Florida, 32643 DC.PDeWit Cason Columbia County Page 1 of 1 B 1295 b 36

Tax Parcel Number:
35-65-17-09859-801

THIS INDENTURE made May 19. 2015,

BETWEEN Charles Alvin Talton and Mary B. Talton, husband and wife, whose post office address is 515
S. Main St., High Springs, Florida, 32643, hercin called Grantor, and

Matthew Clayton Clark and Andria Gail Clark, husband and wife, whose post office address is 2532
Tuscarora Trail, Maitland, Florida, 32751, herein called Grantee,

Witnesseth that said grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND NO/100 ($10.00)
Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations 1o said grantor in hand paid by said graniee, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and sold to the said grantee, and grantee’s
heirs and assigns forever, the following described land, situate. lying and being in the countyiics) of
Columbia state of Florida, to wit:

Township 6 South, Range 17 Easl, Section 35: Begin at the Southwest corner of Lot No. 1 of Hawks
Ridge Acres, a subdivision as recorded in Plat Book 4, Page 88, Public Records of Columbia County,
Florida and run South 88 deg. 14 min. 26 sec. West, along the Northerly right of way line of Hawks Ridge
Drive, 374 81 feet to the end of said Hawks Ridge Drive; thence North 89 deg. 31 min. 37 sec. West,
1057.13 feet to a point on the West line of the NE 1/4 of said Section 35, based on a survey by Danicl
Croft, PLS; thence North 00 deg. 21 min. 41 scc. East, along said West line, 391.25 feet to the Northwest
corner of the SW 1/4 of said NE 1/4, based on said Croft survey; thence North 88 deg. 18 min. 00 sec.
East, along the Norh linc of South 172 of NE i/4, based on said Croft survey, 1430.72 feet 10 ine
Northwest corner of Lot No. 1 of said Hawks Ridge Acres; thence South 00 deg. 06 min. 37 sec. West,
along the West line of said Lot No. 1, a distance of 430.91 feet to the Point of Beginning. Also known as
Lot 1, Hawks Ridge Acres, Phase II. gpi2-

AND SAID GRANTOR does hereby fully warrant the title to said land, and will defend the same against
the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

Grantor and grantec arc used for singular or plural, as contex! requires.

n Witness Whereof, grantor has hereunto set granior's hand and seal the day and year first above written.

ess: Print Name__ SummerE? McLaughlin Charles Alvin Taltofl

Signed, sealed and delivered in our prescnge: ©

s

¢
Witness: Print Narhc

Rylc L. P<ttcwa

itness: PrinyName,

/‘
/1

Wr{ncss I;rnnt Name____ Kyle E. Petteway

State of Florida
County of Alachua

The forcgoing instrument was acknowledged before me this_f // day of zi/“{ . 2015 by Charles
Alvin Talton and Mary B. Talton who

Man’)- B. Talton

Vi
;/) arc personally known to me \\\\\\E 3 l;,””
) who have praduced a valid Florida driver's hccnse.g ldehﬂsuo ‘e,

), \\'hnp uced as |d?=nl|f|c
’1;0% o '\t""gzs

No(lry Publlc at Uarge. State of Florida %8 <129
Q\ LIC

10617
1, OF Ftoa“’
Tidiep um»rew Clayton Clark and Andria Gail

\
\\\
/”/Inmu\\\‘\\

\\\\\\\NIIHI
\

Page 1 of 1 of Wurranty Deed from Charles Alvin Talton and Mary l/
Clark



312412016

D_SearchResults

Appraiser

updated: 3/7/2016

<< Next Lower Parcel

Parcel: 35-65-17-09859-801

Next Higher Parcel >>

Columbia County Property

Tax Collector

Owner's Name

Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1
TR e VAR L) Mt ; | ey 20

CLARK MATTHEW CLAYTON &

Mailing
Address

ANRDIA GAIL CLARK
2532 TUSCARORA TRAIL
MAITLAND, FL 32751

Site Address

457 SE SEAWOLF WAY

Use Desc. (code)

AC/XFOB (009901)

Tax District 3 (County) Neighborhood (35617
Land Area 13.500 ACRES Market Area 02

. es NOQTE: This description isnot to be used asthe Legal
Description

Descrnption for this parcel in any legal transaction

(AKA LOT 1 HAWK'S RIDGE ACRES PHASE 2 UNREC DESC AS): BEG SW COR LOT
1 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES S/D, RUN W ALONG N R/W SE SEAWOLF WAY (FKA

HAWKS RIDGE DR}, 374.81 FT TO END OF SAID RD, CONTW 1057.13 FT, N 391.25
FT, E 1430.72 FT, S 430.91 FT TO POB. ORB 897-875, WD 1295-36,

2015 Tax Year

Tax Estimator  Property Card

Parcel List Generator
Print

torar ve GIS

: , L
ﬂ'i%f;:
‘5;5!?.

WE;* Rl

——
3640 £t

Property & Assessment Values

2015 Certified Values

2016 Working Values

{...Hide Values)

Mkt Land Value cnt: (0) $19,260.00 Mkt Land Value cnt: (0) $19,260.00
lAg Land Value cnt: (3) $0.00 Ag Land Value cnt: (3) Wﬁa
Building Value cnt: (0) $0.00| |BuildingValue  [ont: (0) $0.00
XFOB Value cnt: (1) $100.00 XFOB Value cnt: (1) $100.00
Total Appraised Value $19,360.00 Total Appraised Value $19,360.00
Just Value $19,360.00 Just Value $19,360.00
Class Value $0.00 Class Value $0.00
Assessed Value $19,360.00 Assessed Value $19,360.00
Exempt Value $0.00 Exempt Value $0.00
Cnty: $19,360 Cnty: $19,360

Total Taxable Value Other: $19,360 | Schi: 'Total Taxable Value Other: $19,360 | Schl:
$19,360 - $19,360

Sales History

purposes.

2016 Working Values are NOT certified

values and therefore are subject to change before
being finalized for ad valorem assessment

Show Similar Sales w ithin 1/2 mile

Sale Date | OR Book/Page | OR Code | Vacant/ Improved | Qualified Sale | Sale RCode | Sale Price
5/19/2015 1295/36 wD Y Q 01 $56,000.00
2/21/2000 897/875 WD v Q | $26,500.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item

Bldg Desc

Year Blt

Ext. Walls

Heated S.F.

Actual S.F.

Bldg Value

NONE

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code

Desc

Year Bit

Value

Units Dims

Condition (% Good)

httnlin 2 rolumhia finridana framiRIRIRaarch F aen

112



31242016

U_SearchResuits

| 0252 | LEAN-TOW/ | 2013 | $100.00 | 0000001.000 | 0x0x0 |

(000.00) 'g
Land Breakdown i
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate | Lnd Value
009901 AC/XFOB (MKT) 6.75 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/0.80 $2,307.11 | $15,573.00
009630 SWAMP (MKT) 6.75 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $250.00 $1,687.00
009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) | 1 UT - (0000000.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 | $2,000.00
— iy (e S St e

Columbia County Property Appraiser

updated: 3/7/2016

1of1

DISCLAIMER

Thisinformation was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental
purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or
market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it
is periodically updated, thisinformation may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are
NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

htn/in? rnlbimhia flaridana romiCAIR/Raarrh F acn

49



312412016 Columbta County lax Callector

Columbia County Tax Collector
generated on 3/24/2016 1:33:53 PM EDT

Tax Record

Last Update: 3/24/2016 1:33:11 PM EDT

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Account Number Tax Type Tax Year
R09859-801 REAL ESTATE 2015
Mailing Address Property Address
CLARK MATTHEW CLAYTON & 457 SEAWOLEK SE HIGH SPRINGS
ANRDIA GAIL CLARK
2532 TUSCARORA TRAIL GEO Number
MAITLAND FL 32751 356S17-09859-801
Exempt Amount Taxable Value
See Below See Below
Exemption Detail Millage Code Escrow Code
NO EXEMPTIONS 003

Legal Description (click for full description)
35-6S-17 9901/9901 13.50 Acres (AKA LOT 1 HAWK'S RIDGE ACRES PHASE 2

UNREC DESC AS): BEG SW COR LOT 1 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES S/D, RUN W ALONG N
R/W SE SEAWOLF WAY (FKA HAWKS RIDGE DR), 374.81 FT TO END OF SAID RD,
CONT W 1057.13 FT, N 391.25 FT, E 1430.72 FT, See Tax Roll For Extra

Legal
Ad Valorem Taxes
Assessed Exemption Taxable Taxes
Taxing Authorit Rate .
g 4 Value Amount Value Levied
BOARD OF COUNTY COMM4ISSIONERS 8.0150 19, 360 b 513,260 $123.27
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 13,360 0 315,260 $24.4
LOCAL 4.8510 14, 3€0 0 513,360 583,52
CAPITAL QUTLAY 1.5000 Zy, 360 3 $18,360 $26.04
SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST 6.4104 23,360 ] 519,360 §7.9%
LRKE SEORF HCSPTTAT, AUTHORITY 0.9620 o, 300 0 $1%, 260 §78.6
Total Millage 16.4864 Total Taxes $319.18
Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
Code Levying Authority Amount
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS $53.74

httn-Ifl-cnlimhiastawnllactar amarnmay romientlactmavitah rollact rvntan/B RRa aen?Brinf\iou=Triiae nmz=tahOiBFrannrtf&t wir=04L70" narralid0L AN KITAILY 112



312412016 Columbia County lax Collector

Total Assessments $§53.74

Taxes & Assessments $372.92

If Paid By Amount Due

$0.00
Date Paid Transaction Receipt Item Amount Paid
1/15/2016 PAYMENT 93821029.0001 2015 $365.4¢

Prior Years Payment History

Prior Year Taxes Due

NO DELINQUENT TAXES

httn'/fi-roliimbiatawnllartar nmernmay camicnllactmavitah caliart mvnta/B AR aen?Print\fien=Triafr nmz=tah%46Frannrtt wr=9.7" narralid®% ANBITRLYD el



COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O Box 1787, Lake City. FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1363 * Email: ron_croft« columbiacounty fla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 3/28/2016 DATE ISSUED: 3/30/2016

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
457 SE SEAWOLF WAY

HIGH SPRINGS FL 32643
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

356-6S-17-09859-801

Remarks:

RE-ISSUE OF EXISTING ADDRESS FOR REPLACEMENT STRUCTURE

ON PARCEL.

Address Issued By: SIGNED:/ RONAL N. CROFT
Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

3530
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DocView Page 2 of 2

Application for Onsite Sewage Disposal System
Construction Permit. Part II Szt:e Plan
Permit Application Number: QQZE’)E

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEA.LTH ONIT

TALTTNG TR OI1-# 111
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7
STATE OF FLORIDA PERMIT NO. ) &)""@ { QK

{ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID: 3 |

¥ ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL FEE PAID: X2/)
SYSTEM RECEIPT #: [TL 3
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

APPLICATION FOR:

[ ] New System {»<] Existing System { ] Holding Tank [ ] Innovative
[ 1 Repeir [ ] Abandonmant [ 1 Temporary [ ]

APPLICANT: [Y\QL‘\‘\‘\M,\,J C(d( k

AGENT: TELEPHONE :

warLzng anomess: 25323 Tuseacors Tral  Maitled , E( 23751

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) {m) OR 489.852, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTRD (M84/DD/YY} IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDPATHER PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY INFORMATION D}) l
LOT: l BLOCK: _____ BSUBDIVISION: Hawks R\clgf_ BCCQS PLATTRD:

PROPERTY ID #: 35~ ©S~[7-09859- BO | zonme: I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ ¥ /

PROPERTY §IzE: 3.5 ACRES WATER SOUPPLY: [X] PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GED
I5 SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0068, F8? [ Y / N ) DISTANCE TO SEWER: FT ‘/\f
| _ ‘ DU
pROPERTY ADDRESS: _ {51 SE Sea,uolf b—’q)lf Hu,:\\ S'P(mcijj L 33034
pIRECTIONS 70 BROPERTY: 4 | South +o S& SPcite LooP, tom et on to
SE B lamp S, tuen (et onts SE Stamols whry , to €nd
+\'\('\ (‘»‘q\\'\" iq‘{‘g L{S] SE S'G-QVJCK‘ L)"'KY, "(Sf iq{( QA ﬂ?'\"’_

BUILDING INFORMATION [(><] RESIDENTIAL [ 1 COMMBRCIAL
Unit Type of No, of Building Commsrcial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sqgft Table 1, Chapter 64E~6, FAC
1 .
Mokile Home S Hb
2
3

[ 1 Floor/Bquipment Drai [ 1 Other (Specify)
SIGNATURE : ﬂww DATE: 3! &5 (((O

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obscletes previous editions which may not be usad)
Incorporated 64E-6.001, FAC Page 1 of 4
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03/22/2616 ©9:38 3863645747
CORBETT'S MHC
PAGE  B2/82

MOBILE HOME INSTAWATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

03 X CONTRACTOR Gﬁr IJU&Z M{H PHONE,

APPLICATION NUMBER

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover aft trades doing work at the permitted site. [t Is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and
Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors 10 provide evidence of workers' compensation or
exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency flcense in Columbia County-

Any changes, the permitted contractor Is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the
it in stop work orders and/or fines.

start of thot subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will resu

o |ELECTRICAL | Print Name Jert wich ﬂ( AC”  Signature
A\\M: License #: EC 130042 ?/ ohone si: 352 = 3If - 0J3,¥
W |// [ L3 Qualifier Form Attached[ ]
/
v s 7 ot
MECHANICAL/ | Print Name Kc'zv jS.ﬂ é . ,6&/7&/ f) %gnature M.?L (g‘ /,‘bz‘&—- ;bz_—_ ‘k
* A/C (l ‘ G l.icenseﬂzé‘/?{1 (Bl 745y Phone #: 850 & .‘),c/é/'yééf/
[ ' Qualifier Form Attached[_]

Qualifier Forms cannot be submitted for any Specialty License.

MASON
CONCRETE FINISHER

F.S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every employer shall, as a condition 10

receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured

applying for and
240.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss.
time the employer applies for a building permit.

Revised 10/30/2015



f! MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

i

NN

APPLICATION NUMBER ] ]omg ‘? O

CONTRACTOR

_/; ! e /’ - Q o‘l
JE AL [ﬁ - TJU L PN prone g8 5! 6/’(%731(
THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

in Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. 1t is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and
Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or
exemption, general liability insurance and 2 valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the

start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.
* S f !—.——‘- _1
ﬁecrmcm. Print Name Jer QM\‘/ Lweine Signature _iéﬂ_ 1=
License #: EC—#I?OO"I’7 cﬂ Phone #: 3{93[{—@?3‘{
’ 23 [ Qualifier Form AttachedE]
MECHANICAL/ | Print Name Signature
A/C License #: Phone #:
Qualifier Form Attached[ ]

Qualifier Forms cannot be submitted for any Specialty License.

0 s e s

MASON
CONCRETE FINISHER

F.S.440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.--Every employer shall, as a condition to
applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each
time the employer applies for a building permit.

Revised 10/30/2015



2603 NW 13th St, Box 314
Gainesville, FL 32609
Ph. (352) 281-49028

O

ENGINEERING T e

Troy Crews, Chief Building Official

Columbia County Building & Zoning Department
Post Office Box 1529

Lake City, FL 32056-1529

April 11,2016

Re: Matt Clark Property Flood Certification
Dear Troy or Reviewing Staff,

The property owner of Parcel ID # 35-6S-17-09859-801, 457 SE Seawolf Way, High Springs, FL 32643 is proposing to
locate a manufactured home (mabile home) on the property and has made an application with the building
department. Based on the location, a flood certification from a licensed engineer is required. The site is located within
Zone AE on map 12023C0512C, effective on 02/04/2009 and is within the floodplain of the Hammock Branch Stream
No floodway limits are shown for the stream and the Base Flood Elevation has been established at 54 NAVDSS.

Per section 8.5.2.1 of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations, all new construction of any residential
building (including manufactured home) shall have the lowest floor elevation no lower than one foot above the base
flood elevation. In addition, per section 8.5.2.6, in areas where FEMA has provided the base flood elevation but has not
delineated a floodway where streams exist, then new construction shall demonstrate that the cumulative effect of the
proposed development, when combined with all other existing and anticipated development, will not increase the
water surface elevation of the base flood more than one foot at any point within the community.

Based on the above information, | certify that the installation of the mobile home will not cause a water surface rise by
more than one foot as long as the lowest floor elevation is constructed at elevation 55 NAVDS8S or higher, the home is
secured per code to resist flotation, collapse, and mgﬁ“novement and that no substantial earthen fill is proposed

Sincerely, &
Gmuer Engineering, L

ristopher A Gmuer, ’ . FLS
President "',,70#535\0‘“\

elegant | technology | civil
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shown above shoud be used On MSUFINCe AECXAVINS of tha
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MAP NUMBER
12023C0512C

EFFECTIVE DATE
FEBRUARY 4, 2009

Federal Emergency Mamagearent Agency

g%/ % Thia 1 an official copy of & portion of the abowe referenced fload map It

# L v il was cxtracted using F-MIT On-Line. This map docs not refiect changes
‘M.‘ﬂ-j or amengments witch may have been made subseguent to the date on the

3 title block  For the Inatest product information about National Fiood Insurance
5&1 Program flood maps check the FEMA Flood Map Store at www msc fema. gov

oy

.
4




VOIS TRINCEUTTY

'y
4

S ZONEIAE A e s
NTF T T T Gy i
PR T S5,
= e L

g

5%

RS0

A o

Approx Site
Location is

"’;:.-'.-3,-&-3 '.

e
ol

-

$Acs.3
s o) - .

MAP SCALE 1" = 500
0 500 1000
CETES FEET
METER]
PANEL 0512C \

FIRM

FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

COLUMBIA COUNTY,

FLORIDA
[T AND ENCORPORATED AREAS

| PANEL 512 OF 552
(SEE MAP INDEX FCOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT)
| covmunity HUMBER PANEL QUFEIX

untEia COLA &S

Nohce 1o User  The Map Number thown below $h0is2 be
| usea wnen piacng map orders the Cammunidy Number
| shown above shoukt be used cn nSUrance IEFLCITCNS for tha
{ suprect community

MAP NUMBER
12023C0512C

EFFECTIVE DATE
FEBRUARY 4, 2009

Federal Emergency Management Agency

» 4, 5
% o o :,,%\_V w? &
e 8 0 /N 4

e

’A}M‘jﬁ
i

This is on official copy of 8 portion of the above referenced floocd map it

was cxtracted using F-MIT On-Line. This map coes not reflect changes

or amendments which may have been made subscquernt 10 the date on the
titte block.  For the latest product information about National Fioed insurance
Program flood maps check the FEMA Flood Map Store at www msc fema. gov|




Columbia County Building Department Development Permit

Flood Development Permit F 023- 16-003

DATE  04/14/2016 BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER 000033962

APPLICANT  ROBERT CORBETT PHONE 386-364-1340

ADDRESS 1126 HOWARD STREET LIVE OAK FL 32064
OWNER  MATTHEW CLARK PHONE  407-832-1059

ADDRESS 457  SESEAWOLF WAY HIGH SPRINGS  FL 32643
CONTRACTOR ROBERT CORBETT PHONE 386-364-1340

ADDRESS 1126 HOWARD ST . LIVE OAK FL 32064
SUBDIVISION  HAWKS RIDGE ACRES Lot 1 Block _ Unit O_ Phase
TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY PARCEL ID NO. 35-6S-17-09859-801
FLOOD ZONE AE BY BS  2-4-2009 FIRM COMMUNITY # 120070 - PANEL # 0512 -C-
FIRM 100 YEAR ELEVATION _ SY / PLAN INCLUDED YES or NO

REQUIRED LOWEST HABITABLE FLOOR ELEVATION S

IN THE REGULATORY FLOODWAY  YES or é;) RIVER gw\%k —PQ
SURVEYOR / ENGINEER NAME  Clacislopher Smuer LICENSENUMBER  7/599

v ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

N (/4 ZERO RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

SRWMD PERMIT NUMBER
(INCLUDING THE ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION)

DATE THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION CERTIFICATE WAS PROVIDED

INSPECTED DATE BY
COMMENTS

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21 S
Lake City, Florida 32055 oy =
Phone: 386-758-1008 INAT S

Fax: 386-758-2160 D B



